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305 - 1500M WANITA - Final

Records Result Name Team Date vanue

Championship Record CR 04:56.3 JERUSHA OLIVE JASON SUNWAY 2025
National Record NR 04:23.5 Jayanthi Palaniappan 1993

Heat 1 Start Time: 09:32 am

Pos Bib Athlete Team Result React Remark

1 421 JERUSHA OLIVE JASON SUNWAY 4:56.31  

2 460 PADHMALOSHINI JAYASEELAN UPM 5:20.87  

3 472 MARGREAT MARY A/P K.JOHNSON UPSI 5:25.42  

4 486 RINA REGINA BINTI ABU HANIFAH USM 5:55.43  

5 444 DAHRESHINI A/P PARAMESWARAN UNISZA 5:57.36  

6 448 SHIDASIA A/P SARAVANAN UPM 6:03.52  

7 414 KOTHANAAYAGI A/P SIVAKUMAR MSU 6:06.77  

8 407 BATRISYIA QISTINA BINTI MOHAMAD ALI KPTMB 6:12.72  

9 446 BIDASARI MURNI BINTI ZAINUDIN UNISZA 6:35.76  

10 464 NURIN JAZLINA KHAYRIN BINTI NOORHISHAM UPNM 6:36.47  

11 462 MEESHAJIT KAUR A/P HARCHARANJIT SINGH UPNM 7:25.53  

12 433 NOOR AKHMAR IZZATY BINTI ZAILANI UMK 7:37.41  

- 488 THYE JIA WEN USM DNS  

Approved by TD:
______________________________
Technical Delegate (Signature & Name)
Date: __________________
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1500M WANITA
Summary

Rank Heat Bib Name Team Result Remark

1 1 421 JERUSHA OLIVE JASON SUNWAY 4:56.31

2 1 460 PADHMALOSHINI JAYASEELAN UPM 5:20.87

3 1 472 MARGREAT MARY A/P K.JOHNSON UPSI 5:25.42

4 1 486 RINA REGINA BINTI ABU HANIFAH USM 5:55.43

5 1 444 DAHRESHINI A/P PARAMESWARAN UNISZA 5:57.36

6 1 448 SHIDASIA A/P SARAVANAN UPM 6:03.52

7 1 414 KOTHANAAYAGI A/P SIVAKUMAR MSU 6:06.77

8 1 407 BATRISYIA QISTINA BINTI MOHAMAD ALI KPTMB 6:12.72

9 1 446 BIDASARI MURNI BINTI ZAINUDIN UNISZA 6:35.76

10 1 464 NURIN JAZLINA KHAYRIN BINTI NOORHISHAM UPNM 6:36.47

11 1 462 MEESHAJIT KAUR A/P HARCHARANJIT SINGH UPNM 7:25.53

12 1 433 NOOR AKHMAR IZZATY BINTI ZAILANI UMK 7:37.41

- 1 488 THYE JIA WEN USM DNS

Approved by TD:
______________________________
Technical Delegate (Signature & Name)
Date: __________________
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